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Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues deliver premium softness in a flat box to comfort your guests. The facial
tissue box is suitable for the Tork Facial Tissue Dispenser and can be placed where needed.

e Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
e High brightness to give a hygienic impression
e Strong and absorbent for extra comfort
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Product & Delivery
data

System
F1

Print
No

Unfolded length

20.9cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540594805
Packaging material Inner Box
Pieces 100
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 165.6 g
Height 52 mm
Length 115 mm
Width 225 mm
Net weight 129.6 g
Volume 1.34 dm3
Compaitible products

460013
Tork Facial Tissue
Dispenser

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Premium

Folded Length
10.4 cm

Unfolded width
20cm

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540595024

Carton

3000 (30 CON)

5.3 kg
242 mm
551 mm
352 mm
3.9kg

46.94 dm3

Ply
2

Folded Width
20cm

Colour
White

pallet
(PAL)

7322540609721

84000 (28 TRP)
4

7

148.74 kg
1844 mm
1200 mm

800 mm
108.85 kg

1.31 m3



