



140280

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues deliver premium softness in a flat box to comfort your guests. The facial tissue box is suitable for the Tork Facial Tissue Dispenser and can be placed where needed.

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
- High brightness to give a hygienic impression
- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort







Product & Delivery System data System

System Quality Ply 51 Premium 2

PrintFolded LengthFolded WidthNo10.4 cm20 cmUnfolded lengthUnfolded widthColour20.9 cm20 cmWhite

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540594805	7322540595024	7322540609721
Packaging material	Inner Box	Carton	
Pieces	100	3000 (30 CON)	84000 (28 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			4
Layer per Pallet			7
Gross weight	165.6 g	5.3 kg	148.74 kg
Height	52 mm	242 mm	1844 mm
Length	115 mm	551 mm	1200 mm
Width	225 mm	352 mm	800 mm
Net weight	129.6 g	3.9 kg	108.85 kg
Volume	1.34 dm3	46.94 dm3	1.31 m3

Compatible products



460013 Tork Facial Tissue Dispenser